Vysledky kontrolniho zavodu — ¢tvrtek 17. 5. 2019 — nase traté - sprint

Poradi Startovni
Cislo

Zdkyné B
1 8
2 12
3 14
4 2
Zdci B
1 11
Zdci C
1 5
2 4
3 6
4 1
Zdkyné C
1 3
2 10
Pozndmky:

Tereza je "A", béZela s "B"
Honza a Filip zkrdceni traté

Jméno

Agdta

Bery

Jola
Tereza

Jachym

Petr
Honza

Kuba
Filip

Adéla
Verca 2

Strelba

NONO

0 w kKRN

(=}

Cas

0:10:32
0:11:04
0:11:30
0:12:52

0:13:20

0:13:11
0:13:45
0:14:05
0:15:01

0:15:51
0:19:40

Ztrdta

00:00:00,0
00:00:32,0
00:00:58,5
00:02:20,3

00:02:48,2

00:02:39,3
00:03:13,7
00:03:33,0
00:04:29,2

00:05:19,4
00:09:08,0

1. kolo

00:04:01,2
00:03:58,0
00:04:26,5
00:04:41,0

00:04:44,0

00:03:53,2
00:04:11,4
00:04:02,8
00:04:30,6

00:04:41,9
00:05:18,6

2. kolo

00:03:32,4
00:03:51,4
00:03:37,6
00:04:23,3

00:04:47,4

00:06:18,0
00:06:23,6

00:06:31,2
00:05:45,8

00:07:41,9
00:09:39,3

3. kolo

00:02:58,6
00:03:14,8
00:03:26,5
00:03:48,1

00:03:48,9

00:03:00,2
00:03:10,8

00:03:31,1
00:04:45,0

00:03:27,8
00:04:42,3



